
 

ST THOMAS A BECKET CATHOLIC CHURCH 

CONFIRMATION PROGRAMME 

2024 

All meetings are held in the priest’s house unless otherwise stated. Candidates attend the 
Sunday 10:00 Mass unless they attend the Saturday 17:30 Mass 

 

Saturday 20 January   15:00  Parents & candidates information meeting  
      Parish hall 
Sunday 28 January   11:00  Session 1 

Sunday 4 February  11:00  Session 2 

Half term 12 February to 16 February – no sessions 

Sunday 25 February  11:00  Session 3 

Sunday 3 March  11:00  Session 4 

Sunday 10 March   11:00  Session 5 

Sunday 17 March  11:00  Session 6 

Easter holiday 28 March to 14 April – no sessions 

Sunday 21 April  11:00  Session 7 

Sunday 28 April  11:00  Session 8 

Sunday 5 May   11:00  Session 9 

Sunday 12 May  11:00  Session 10 

Sunday 19 May  11:00  Session 11 

Half term 24 May to 2 June – no sessions 

Sunday 9 June   11:00  Session 12 

Sunday 16 June  11:00  Session 13 

Sunday 23 June  11:00  Session 14 

No session on 30 June [First Holy Communion Mass] 

Saturday 6 July  15:00  Candidates reconciliation service (confessions) 
 
Sunday 7 July   11:00  Confirmation Mass practice 
 
Thursday 11 July  18:00  Confirmation Mass 
 

A retreat day will also be included in the programme, details to follow 

 

Please retain this information for future reference. 


